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Link do produktu: https://sklep.ps.com.pl/toner-c824-834-844-5k-47095704-czarny-p-85975.html

Opis produktu

Toner C824/834/844 5k 47095704 czarny

Toner C824/834/844 5k 47095704

czarny

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Gwarancja
Wydajnos¢ (mat.eks.)

Kompatybilnos$¢ (mat.eks.)

Rodzaj wktadu
Kolor (mat.eksp.)

Liczba w opakowaniu jednostkowym

316,99 zt

257,72 zt
ETOKI4709570400
47095704
5031713071242
24 mc.

5000

Oki C824 Oki C824dn Oki C824n
Oki C834 Oki C834dn Oki
C834dnw Oki C834nw Oki
C844dnw Oki C844nw Oki ES8434

Toner
Czarny (black)
1
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